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Location Stats Report for HBC24 - Hibbing Cricket F 24

Report Date: 1/22/2025 11:20 AM

League Message

WEEK 15 THROWING IMPAIRED VS BENCHWARMERS

WEEK 16 TOIVOS VS TJ'S

MISSING MATCH

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins
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All Cricket games, sorted by MPR
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JUST THE TIP

Player

DAN REINI
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JUST THE TIP
JUST THE TIP
JUST THE TIP
3 DARTS OUT
JUST THE TIP
JUST THE TIP
STUN GUNS
TOIVOS
TOIVOS
BENCHWARMERS
3 DARTS OUT
STUN GUNS
DART VADERS
DART VADERS
DART VADERS
3 DARTS OUT
JUST THE TIP
TOIVOS
TOIVOS

DEMETRE KARAHALIOS

KEN KOSCHAK
Greg Brock
ETHAN OSTERHOUDT
BEAU BUNCICH
KYLE RITIHINEN
RYAN TOWNER
FRED HOAGLUN
MATT CARLSON
WAYNE LOEFFLER
JOE FERNJACK
JOE BUCHWITZ
MIKE LASTOVICH
DAVE VITTORI
Eric Lexvold
JAMIE GUNKEL
TOM LAMER

JOHN PRITCHARD
JAKE RIIHINEN
GARY SEARS
Shawn Pound
Shawn Adolfs
Andrew Varda
Jake Kangas
HAWK TUCKER
BRENHAM MIHL
DAN KOSKELA
Jay Sweet
Jason Pierson
JESSE SIXBERRY
Dan Merfeld
CHRIS MONACELLI
LUIS FRANCO
KELLY NOWAK
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| MR [ Games | wins |assists|Hats|wHorse| 5MR | 6MR | 7MR | 8MR | MR |

Team

STUN GUNS

Player

CHUCK WEBB

3 DARTS OUT
STUN GUNS
BENCHWARMERS
3 DARTS OUT
BENCHWARMERS
BENCHWARMERS
BENCHWARMERS
DART VADERS
BENCHWARMERS
STUN GUNS
STUN GUNS
STUN GUNS
STUN GUNS
DART VADERS
DART VADERS

TOIVOS
TOIVOS

18
13
8
7
4
2
0
13
8
0
12
0
1
0
2
0
8
1
2
1
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Luke Hutchings
JENNIFER ADOLFS
GERRET HAVERCOST
JAMIE

HAYLEE BAKER

AMANDA

SHANE PIERSON
SHANNON GUNKEL
James Varda
HEATHER HOLMES
KAYLEA FLEMING
ROSE

NIKKI ROSE

TRENT
CORY JANASHAK

Anthony Aikey
Justin Gallus
BECCA LEHTO
Zach TISDELL
Bill Stenson
JODY PETERS
FRANK TROMBLY
Heather Holms
BRIT POWELL

LARSON




